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Township of Northampton
BILLS LIST

February 12, 2025
SUMMARY PAGE

FUND NAME

General Fund

Fire Protection

Rescue Squad

Refuse Collection

Library

Parks & Recreation

Country Club

Road Maintenance

GOB Fund - Series 2021

Debt Service

Capital Reserve (General)
Capital Reserve (Recreation)
Capital Reserve (Fire Company)
Capital Reserve (Rescue Squad)
Capital Reserve (Road Equipment)
Highway Aid

Capital Reserve (Library)
Capital Reserve (Senior Center)
Capital Reserve (Country Club)
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TOTAL ALL FUNDS

W

FUND TOTAL

400,604.15
114,465.45
326.00
534,491.47
10,213.23
52,057.09
67,218.10
163.00
33,973.29
896.00
131,081.89
3,775.29

3,018.00
6,817.84

1,359,100.80




Accounts Payable

Outstanding Invoices

User: ieremine@nhtwp.org
Printed: 2/5/2025 - 8:31 AM
Date Type: JE Date

Date Range: 02/12/2025 to 02/12/2025

Account Range: (All)

Township of
Northampton

SIRTHAMPTON TOWNSHIF COMPLEX + 55 Tossship Road, Rickbars. Pennsylvama 18054. 1 503
Tonwnadip Adeninistration - {215 357-G000 # Fao {2150 3571251

Fund
Vendor
Account Number JE Date  Invoice Date Invoice No Journal Entry Amount Description
01 - GENERAL FUND
21stCent - 21st Century Media-Philly Cluster
01-400-340 2/12/2025 1/12/2025 2677219 00013-02-2025 66.47 Code- ZHB Notice
Total for Vendor 21stCent - 21st Century Media-Philly Cluster: 66.47
Aetna - Aetna
01-145-020 2/12/2025 1/14/2025 87139564 00013-02-2025 576.35 Reimbursable- February Aetna Advantage Plan
01-410-196 2/12/2025 1/14/2025 87139564 00013-02-2025 1,152.70 February Aetna Advantage Plan- Police (2)
Total for Vendor Aetna - Aetna: 1,729.05
Allegian - Allegiance Trucks LLC
01-437-256 2/12/2025 1/10/2025 X311030518:02  00013-02-2025 26.77 Fleet- PubWks- Muffler Support- TK #22
Total for Vendor Allegian - Allegiance Trucks LLC: 26.77
Ambius - Ambius (25)
01-409-450 2/12/2025 2/1/2025 001162PH183471 00013-02-2025 202.16 Admin- Plant Services- February 2025
Total for Vendor Ambius - Ambius (25): 202.16
APA PA - APAPA
01-414-420 2/12/2025 1/30/2025 2025-081 00013-02-2025 162.00 2025 Membership Dues
Total for Vendor APA PA - APA PA: 162.00
Associa - Associated Truck Parts Corporation
01-437-256 2/12/2025 1/17/2025 06P16922 00013-02-2025 264.64 Fleet- PubWks- LED Light- Stock
01-437-256 2/12/2025 1/17/2025 06P16933 00013-02-2025 396.96 Fleet- PubWks- LED Light- Stock
01-437-256 2/12/2025 1/23/2025 06P17041 00013-02-2025 687.00 Fleet- PubWks- Diesel Fuel Supplement (Cold Weather)

AP-Outstanding Invoices (2/5/2025 - 8:31 AM)
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https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004794198
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-400-340
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=49356d2a-324f-444c-b0f9-00923af554ac
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-145-020
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-410-196
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=f451345e-53b6-4913-bc13-557e352c5c2e
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-437-256
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004794298
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-409-450
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=d280ab97-1613-443c-b291-963573f19af7
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-414-420
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004794381
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-437-256
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-437-256
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-437-256

Vendor

Account Number JE Date  Invoice Date Invoice No Journal Entry Amount Description
01 - GENERAL FUND
Total for Vendor Associa - Associated Truck Parts Corporation: 1,348.60
B&CSepti - B & C Septic Service Inc.
01-432-450 2/12/2025 1/22/2025 13289 00013-02-2025 5,480.00 Snow Plowing (1/19)
Total for Vendor B&CSepti - B & C Septic Service Inc.: 5,480.00
BlairCor - B. Blair Corporation
01-432-450 2/12/2025 1/24/2025 54267 00013-02-2025 4,160.00 Snow Plowing (1/19)
Total for Vendor BlairCor - B. Blair Corporation: 4,160.00
BleimM - Mark Bleiman
01-430-220 2/12/2025 1/20/2025 Reimbursement 00013-02-2025 60.00 Reimbursement for Damaged Mailbox
Total for Vendor BleimM - Mark Bleiman: 60.00
Bruscol - Joseph Brusco
01-430-220 2/12/2025 1/20/2025 Reimbursement 00013-02-2025 60.00 Reimbursement for Damaged Mailbox
Total for Vendor Bruscol - Joseph Brusco: 60.00
Cintas - Cintas
01-409-220 2/12/2025 1/24/2025 4218990056 00013-02-2025 95.06 PubWks- Janitorial Supplies
01-409-450 2/12/2025 1/31/2025 9306967333 00013-02-2025 40.00 Admin- Water Cooler Rental
Total for Vendor Cintas - Cintas: 135.06
Colliflo - Colliflower Inc.
01-437-256 2/12/2025 1/14/2025 02534092 00013-02-2025 50.64 Fleet- PubWks- Crimp Fitting- Stock
01-437-256 2/12/2025 1/17/2025 02537445 00013-02-2025 12.54 Fleet- PubWks- Hardware- Stock
01-437-256 2/12/2025 1/23/2025 02541430 00013-02-2025 -50.64 Return- Fleet- PubWks- Crimp Fitting
Total for Vendor Colliflo - Colliflower Inc.: 12.54
Collinso - Collinson Inc.
01-438-220 2/12/2025 1/16/2025 CI600W 00013-02-2025 12,350.00 Sackettsford Rd. Guiderail- Bowman Plans

AP-Outstanding Invoices (2/5/2025 - 8:31 AM)
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https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004794395
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-432-450
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004794491
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-432-450
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=a1884039-17fc-4e23-b448-d3915cbdbf1d
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-430-220
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004794558
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-430-220
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=e59dad34-6c4a-4349-a117-3d92f6a6c1a2
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-409-220
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-409-450
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004794730
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-437-256
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-437-256
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-437-256
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004794733
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-438-220

Fund

Vendor
Account Number JE Date  Invoice Date Invoice No Journal Entry Amount Description
01 - GENERAL FUND
Total for Vendor Collinso - Collinson Inc.: 12,350.00
Concentr - Concentra
01-483-310 2/12/2025 1/27/2025 517593609 00013-02-2025 202.00 HR- Pre-Employment Physical & Drug Panel- Finance
Total for Vendor Concentr - Concentra: 202.00
CumminsW - Cummins-Wagner Co, Inc.
01-430-450 2/12/2025 1/20/2025 Philly06435 00013-02-2025 370.00 PubWks- Air Compressor Maintenance
Total for Vendor CumminsW - Cummins-Wagner Co, Inc.: 370.00
DataMgmt - TimeClock Plus
01-407-318 2/12/2025 1/24/2025 INV00397426 00013-02-2025 203.00 TCP Employee License Overages (12/19 - 01/18)
Total for Vendor DataMgmt - TimeClock Plus: 203.00
Davis - Davis Feed Mill and Country Store Inc.
01-430-220 2/12/2025 1/21/2025 148083 00013-02-2025 1,060.00 PubWks- Rock Salt- Township Sidewalks
01-430-220 2/12/2025 1/21/2025 148215 00013-02-2025 3,765.00 PubWks- Calcium Chloride- Township Sidewalks
Total for Vendor Davis - Davis Feed Mill and Country Store Inc.: 4,825.00
DeonV - Vincent Deon
01-403-160 2/12/2025 2/1/2025 1-Feb 00013-02-2025 1,054.48 Tax Collector Commission- Feb 2025
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
Total for Vendor DeonV - Vincent Deon: 1,054.48
DeVitoJ - Joseph DeVito
01-430-220 2/12/2025 1/19/2025 Reimbursement 00013-02-2025 60.00 Reimbursement for Damaged Mailbox
Total for Vendor DeVitoJ - Joseph DeVito: 60.00
DRBarlow - DR Barlow Tree Service
01-432-450 2/12/2025 1/22/2025 0004177 00013-02-2025 2,102.50 Snow Plowing (1/19)
Total for Vendor DRBarlow - DR Barlow Tree Service: 2,102.50

AP-Outstanding Invoices (2/5/2025 - 8:31 AM)
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https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=4699c154-8f31-4a92-9365-8b6b3ea5ca24
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-483-310
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=8d0f2699-6e7b-4327-9531-5168c13ad4f7
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-430-450
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0ac7ffaf-e478-45a9-aac1-d6b7b3e9df70
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-407-318
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004794845
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-430-220
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-430-220
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=8ab4bcc6-2b21-481e-8386-f3cdef12051a
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-403-160
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=e5f1af5b-74ef-4ae9-b6c1-615a73476afa
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-430-220
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=161e3b34-caa3-46f7-98bf-0c00ac95111d
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-432-450

Fund
Vendor

Account Number JE Date  Invoice Date Invoice No Journal Entry Amount Description
01 - GENERAL FUND
DVHIT - Delaware Valley Health Insurance
01-409-196 2/12/2025 2/1/2025 28464.BG-NU 00013-02-2025 3,177.58 Bldg Maint- HRA- Nov 2024
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-409-196 2/12/2025 2/1/2025 28464.BG-NU 00013-02-2025 3,407.09 Bldg Maint- Health Premiums- Feb 2025
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-413-196 2/12/2025 2/1/2025 28464.CODE 00013-02-2025 13,501.21 Code- Health Premiums- Feb 2025
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-413-196 2/12/2025 2/1/2025 28464.CODE 00013-02-2025 877.50 Code- HRA- Nov 2024
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-401-196 2/12/2025 2/1/2025 28464.EXEC 00013-02-2025 9,527.47 Exec- Health Premiums- Feb 2025
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-401-196 2/12/2025 2/1/2025 28464.EXEC 00013-02-2025 2,009.96 Exec- HRA- Nov 2024
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-402-196 2/12/2025 2/1/2025 28464 FINANCE 00013-02-2025 8,217.89 Finance- Health Premiums- Feb 2025
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-402-196 2/12/2025 2/1/2025 28464 FINANCE 00013-02-2025 523.09 Finance- HRA- Nov 2024
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-437-196 2/12/2025 2/1/2025 28464 FLEET-NU 00013-02-2025 2,523.53 Fleet- Health Premiums- Feb 2025
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-411-196 2/12/2025 2/1/2025 28464.FM 00013-02-2025 2,523.53 Fire Marshal- Health Premiums- Feb 2025
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-411-196 2/12/2025 2/1/2025 28464.FM 00013-02-2025 152.45 Fire Marshal- HRA- Nov 2024
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-486-196 2/12/2025 2/1/2025 28464.LIBRARY 00013-02-2025 13,613.48 Library- Health Premiums- Feb 2025
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-486-196 2/12/2025 2/1/2025 28464.LIBRARY 00013-02-2025 806.45 Library- HRA- Nov 2024
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-410-196 2/12/2025 2/1/2025 28464.PD 00013-02-2025 9,250.88 Police- HRA- Nov 2024
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-410-196 2/12/2025 2/1/2025 28464.PD 00013-02-2025 138,898.40 Police- Health Premiums- Feb 2025
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-430-196 2/12/2025 2/1/2025 28464.PW-NU 00013-02-2025 5,930.62 PubWks- Health Premiums- Feb 2025
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
Total for Vendor DVHIT - Delaware Valley Health Insurance: 214,941.13
DVWinT - Del Val Window Tint NJ
01-409-373 2/12/2025 1/1/2025 01012025 00013-02-2025 1,468.00 Bldg Maint- Admin- Solar Control Window Film
Total for Vendor DVWinT - Del Val Window Tint NJ: 1,468.00
EasteACH - Eastern Autoparts Warehouse ACH (ACH)
01-437-254 2/12/2025 1/15/2025 23I1V400812 00015-02-2025 217.95 Fleet- Police- Battery- Stock

AP-Outstanding Invoices (2/5/2025 - 8:31 AM)
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https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004794951
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-409-196
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-409-196
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-413-196
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-413-196
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-401-196
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-401-196
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-402-196
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-402-196
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-437-196
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-411-196
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-411-196
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-486-196
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-486-196
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-410-196
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-410-196
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-430-196
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=393ec34b-4184-4036-bfca-d2b3e313aeec
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-409-373
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=08835f0e-353c-4bed-9933-51b7d779386a
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-437-254

Fund
Vendor

Account Number JE Date  Invoice Date Invoice No Journal Entry Amount Description
01 - GENERAL FUND

EasteACH - Eastern Autoparts Warehouse ACH (ACH)
01-437-254 2/12/2025 1/17/2025 231V401256 00015-02-2025 51.20 Fleet- Police- Windshield Wipers- Stock
01-437-255 2/12/2025 1/21/2025 231V401709 00015-02-2025 39.54 Fleet- Code- Wiper Blades- Stock

Total for Vendor EasteACH - Eastern Autoparts Warehouse ACH (ACH): 308.69

FeinA - Adam Fein
01-430-220 2/12/2025 1/20/2025 Reimbursement 00013-02-2025 45.00 Reimbursement for Damaged Mailbox

Total for Vendor FeinA - Adam Fein: 45.00

Gaspe - Gasper Landscapes Inc.
01-409-450 2/12/2025 1/24/2025 23520 00013-02-2025 136.94 Admin- Holiday Decorations Take Down

Total for Vendor Gaspe - Gasper Landscapes Inc.: 136.94

GilmoreA - Gilmore & Associates, Inc.
01-408-313 2/12/2025 1/23/2025 Per Invoice 00013-02-2025 13,584.31 Bldg&Pool Permits
01-145-020 2/12/2025 1/23/2025 PS-INV2500887  00013-02-2025 1,048.94 Verizon Permitting- Reimbursable
01-145-020 2/12/2025 1/23/2025 PS-INV2500888  00013-02-2025 1,241.50 Waverly Subdivision- Reimbursable
01-145-020 2/12/2025 1/23/2025 PS-INV2500890  00013-02-2025 399.50 Mill Race Inn- Reimbursable
01-145-020 2/12/2025 1/23/2025 PS-INV2500891  00013-02-2025 2,117.09 Spring Mill Country Club Subdivision- Reimbursable
01-145-020 2/12/2025 1/23/2025 PS-INV2500894  00013-02-2025 72.50 Giant (Richboro Plaza SC) SLD#20-5 - Reimbursable
01-145-020 2/12/2025 1/23/2025 PS-INV2500895  00013-02-2025 6,777.53 Richboro Elementary School-SLD #20-4 - Reimbursable
01-145-020 2/12/2025 1/23/2025 PS-INV2500896  00013-02-2025 680.55 Advent Church Subdivision- Reimbursable
01-145-020 2/12/2025 1/23/2025 PS-INV2500897  00013-02-2025 172.75 Farlex Inc. Subdivision, SLD #21-6 - Reimbursable
01-145-020 2/12/2025 1/23/2025 PS-INV2500900  00013-02-2025 535.75 Northampton Glen Subdivision SLD #22-4- Reimbursable
01-145-020 2/12/2025 1/23/2025 PS-INV2500902  00013-02-2025 232.50 66 Richard Road Land Development- Reimbursable
01-145-020 2/12/2025 1/23/2025 PS-INV2500904  00013-02-2025 232.50 215 Railroad Drive LD- Reimbursable
01-145-020 2/12/2025 1/23/2025 PS-INV2500913  00013-02-2025 411.25 Axial Medical - 65 Richard Rd SLD- Reimbursable

Total for Vendor GilmoreA - Gilmore & Associates, Inc.: 27,506.67

Gorski - J. Gorski Construction
01-432-450 2/12/2025 1/23/2025 25002 00013-02-2025 1,087.50 Snow Plowing (1/19)

Total for Vendor Gorski - J. Gorski Construction: 1,087.50

Grain - Grainger Inc.
01-409-373 2/12/2025 1/13/2025 9369384103 00013-02-2025 85.24 Squad Bldg- Control Station

AP-Outstanding Invoices (2/5/2025 - 8:31 AM)
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https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=08835f0e-353c-4bed-9933-51b7d779386a
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-437-254
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-437-255
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=397e1ffd-04bd-483b-b876-4c4d8123fafe
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-430-220
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004795141
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-409-450
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=1f76d466-e521-46a5-845d-0ebe4639b276
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-408-313
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-145-020
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-145-020
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-145-020
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-145-020
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-145-020
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-145-020
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-145-020
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-145-020
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-145-020
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-145-020
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-145-020
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-145-020
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=ec65ec6d-ace1-44a8-b2a7-73d7ded6c4a6
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-432-450
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004795220
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-409-373

Fund
Vendor

Account Number JE Date  Invoice Date Invoice No Journal Entry Amount Description
01 - GENERAL FUND
Total for Vendor Grain - Grainger Inc.: 85.24
Harkins - J.W. Harkins Auto Body Inc.
01-437-256 2/12/2025 1/22/2025 6187 00013-02-2025 408.60 Fleet- PubWks- Repairs to BM-3
Total for Vendor Harkins - J.W. Harkins Auto Body Inc.: 408.60
Hartford - The Hartford-Priority Accounts
01-401-199 2/12/2025 2/1/2025 Feb01 00013-02-2025 105.12 Exec- Group Life Insurance- Feb 2025
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-402-199 2/12/2025 2/1/2025 Feb02 00013-02-2025 161.04 Finance- Group Life Insurance- Feb 2025
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-409-199 2/12/2025 2/1/2025 Feb03 00013-02-2025 141.84 Bldg Maint- Group Life Insurance- Feb 2025
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-410-199 2/12/2025 2/1/2025 Feb04 00013-02-2025 1,034.52 Police- Group Life Insurance- Feb 2025
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-411-199 2/12/2025 2/1/2025 Feb06 00013-02-2025 36.00 Fire Marshal- Group Life Insurance- Feb 2025
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-413-199 2/12/2025 2/1/2025 Feb07 00013-02-2025 184.08 Code- Group Life Insurance- Feb 2025
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-430-199 2/12/2025 2/1/2025 Feb08 00013-02-2025 460.80 PubWks- Group Life Insurance- Feb 2025
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-437-199 2/12/2025 2/1/2025 Feb09 00013-02-2025 120.00 Fleet- Group Life Insurance- Feb 2025
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-486-199 2/12/2025 2/1/2025 Febl4 00013-02-2025 233.04 Library- Group Life Insurance- Feb 2025
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-401-198 2/12/2025 2/1/2025 Feb20 00013-02-2025 104.39 Exec- Group Disability Insurance- Feb 2025
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-402-198 2/12/2025 2/1/2025 Feb2l 00013-02-2025 218.04 Finance- Group Disability Insurance- Feb 2025
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-409-198 2/12/2025 2/1/2025 Feb22 00013-02-2025 368.99 Bldg Maint- Group Disability Insurance- Feb 2025
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-410-198 2/12/2025 2/1/2025 Feb23 00013-02-2025 1,927.70 Police- Group Disability Insurance- Feb 2025
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-411-198 2/12/2025 2/1/2025 Feb25 00013-02-2025 37.00 Fire Marshal- Group Disability Insurance- Feb 2025
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-413-198 2/12/2025 2/1/2025 Feb26 00013-02-2025 145.50 Code- Group Disability Insurance- Feb 2025
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-430-198 2/12/2025 2/1/2025 Feb27 00013-02-2025 1,044.00 PubWks- Group Disability Insurance- Feb 2025
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-437-198 2/12/2025 2/1/2025 Feb28 00013-02-2025 332.17 Fleet- Group Disability Insurance- Feb 2025
Task Label: Type: PO Number:

AP-Outstanding Invoices (2/5/2025 - 8:31 AM)
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https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004795282
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-437-256
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004795291
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-401-199
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-402-199
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-409-199
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-410-199
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-411-199
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-413-199
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-430-199
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-437-199
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-486-199
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-401-198
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-402-198
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-409-198
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-410-198
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-411-198
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-413-198
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-430-198
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-437-198

Vendor

Account Number JE Date  Invoice Date Invoice No Journal Entry Amount Description
01 - GENERAL FUND
Hartford - The Hartford-Priority Accounts
01-486-198 2/12/2025 2/1/2025 Feb33 00013-02-2025 341.31 Library- Group Disability Insurance- Feb 2025
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
Total for Vendor Hartford - The Hartford-Priority Accounts: 6,995.54
IACP2 - International Association of Chiefs of Police
01-410-420 2/12/2025 1/22/2025 0379507 00013-02-2025 220.00 Police- 2025 Dues- LeCompte
Total for Vendor IACP2 - International Association of Chiefs of Police: 220.00
IUOELoca - .LU.O.E. Local 542
01-437-196 2/12/2025 1/31/2025 April01 00013-02-2025 6,738.00 Fleet- Health Premiums- April
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-409-196 2/12/2025 1/31/2025 April02 00013-02-2025 8,984.00 Bldg Maint- Health Premiums- April
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-430-196 2/12/2025 1/31/2025 April03 00013-02-2025 22,460.00 PubWks- Health Premiums- April
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
Total for Vendor IUOELoca - I.U.O.E. Local 542: 38,182.00
JLee - Jon Lee
01-410-220 2/12/2025 1/27/2025 1555 00013-02-2025 143.20 Police- Officer of The Year Plaque
Total for Vendor JLee - Jon Lee: 143.20
KAMLLC - Richard Muttie
01-432-450 2/12/2025 1/21/2025 INV0380 00013-02-2025 2,030.00 Snow Plowing (1/19)
Total for Vendor KAMLLC - Richard Muttie: 2,030.00
KeyB - Key Business Solutions, LLC
01-406-220 2/12/2025 1/21/2025 35011 00013-02-2025 336.98 Postage Labels
Total for Vendor KeyB - Key Business Solutions, LLC: 336.98
KeystonM - Keystone Municipal Services Inc.
01-413-450 2/12/2025 1/9/2025 38475 00013-02-2025 515.00 Code- Third Party Inspection
01-413-450 2/12/2025 1/9/2025 38512 00013-02-2025 4,000.00 Code- Third Party Inspection
01-413-450 2/12/2025 1/24/2025 38520 00013-02-2025 1,000.00 Code- Third Party Inspection
01-413-450 2/12/2025 1/13/2025 38521 00013-02-2025 1,000.00 Code- Third Party Inspection
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https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004795291
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-486-198
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004795377
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-410-420
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004795419
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-437-196
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-409-196
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-430-196
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=26881d9c-0627-410c-9995-365982494075
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-410-220
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=e71edd20-84ff-4cbc-a245-e34fc5ee8a32
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-432-450
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=ede43d6e-e41a-415d-8bd6-da3c35a336ff
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-406-220
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004795517
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-413-450
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-413-450
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-413-450
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-413-450

Fund

Vendor
Account Number JE Date  Invoice Date Invoice No Journal Entry Amount Description
01 - GENERAL FUND
KeystonM - Keystone Municipal Services Inc.
01-413-450 2/12/2025 1/13/2025 38522 00013-02-2025 1,000.00 Code- Third Party Inspection
01-413-450 2/12/2025 1/13/2025 38523 00013-02-2025 292.00 Code- Third Party Inspection
01-413-450 2/12/2025 1/23/2025 38567 00013-02-2025 182.50 Code- Third Party Inspection
Total for Vendor KeystonM - Keystone Municipal Services Inc.: 7,989.50
Lachman] - James Lachman
01-430-460 2/12/2025 1/24/2025 Reimbursement 00013-02-2025 21.50 PubWks- CDL Permit- Lachman
Total for Vendor LachmanJ - James Lachman: 21.50
Margolin - David Margolin
01-430-220 2/12/2025 1/19/2025 Reimbursement 00013-02-2025 60.00 Reimbursement for Damaged Mailbox
Total for Vendor Margolin - David Margolin: 60.00
Marrazzo - Marrazzo's North River
01-432-450 2/12/2025 1/22/2025 21-1397 00013-02-2025 1,051.25 Snow Plowing (1/19)
Total for Vendor Marrazzo - Marrazzo's North River: 1,051.25
MasonCo - W.B.Mason co., Inc
01-430-210 2/12/2025 1/16/2025 251727475 00013-02-2025 42.86 PubWks- Office Supplies
01-402-210 2/12/2025 1/16/2025 251727475 00013-02-2025 589.95 Finance- Office Supplies
01-406-220 2/12/2025 1/16/2025 251727475 00013-02-2025 158.97 Admin- Office Supplies
01-410-210 2/12/2025 1/22/2025 251833530 00013-02-2025 95.59 Police- Office Supplies
Total for Vendor MasonCo - W.B.Mason co., Inc: 887.37
McDonalU - McDonald Uniform Co. Inc.
01-410-238 2/12/2025 1/17/2025 240532-01 00013-02-2025 24.17 Police- Uniforms- Administration
Total for Vendor McDonalU - McDonald Uniform Co. Inc.: 24.17
McMahon - Bowman Consulting Group, Ltd
01-408-313 2/12/2025 10/10/2022 187799 00013-02-2025 540.00 Richboro Sidewalks
Total for Vendor McMahon - Bowman Consulting Group, Ltd: 540.00

AP-Outstanding Invoices (2/5/2025 - 8:31 AM)
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https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004795517
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-413-450
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-413-450
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-413-450
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=08aa2581-df6c-4b1d-8ee3-5e7eab8b55f5
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-430-460
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=1b482fbb-1d29-47f5-b284-d3e6099e8877
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-430-220
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=ba9d96ec-1e05-4cbc-b240-99ce4de9e7f4
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-432-450
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004795752
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-430-210
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-402-210
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-406-220
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-410-210
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004795775
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-410-238
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004795791
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-408-313

Fund
Vendor

Account Number JE Date  Invoice Date Invoice No Journal Entry Amount Description
01 - GENERAL FUND
PA CPA - PA Chiefs of Police Association
01-410-420 2/12/2025 1/30/2025 21370 00013-02-2025 150.00 Police- 2025 Dues- Egan
01-410-340 2/12/2025 1/29/2025 8474 00013-02-2025 200.00 Police- Advertising for Police Position
Total for Vendor PA CPA - PA Chiefs of Police Association: 350.00
PennsyIM - Pennsylvania Municipal League
01-400-420 2/12/2025 11/22/2024 INV-03334-G4Q6. 00013-02-2025 9,579.60 2025 PML Dues
Total for Vendor PennsylM - Pennsylvania Municipal League: 9,579.60
Pizzo - Pizzo Rudolph, LLC
01-404-301 2/12/2025 2/3/2025 18167 00013-02-2025 2,000.00 Retainer Fee- February 2025
Total for Vendor Pizzo - Pizzo Rudolph, LLC: 2,000.00
Ralphand - V.E. Ralph and Son Inc.
01-410-220 2/12/2025 1/28/2025 479151 00013-02-2025 629.00 Police- AED Pads/ Oxygen Bags
Total for Vendor Ralphand - V.E. Ralph and Son Inc.: 629.00
StarkP - Peter Stark
01-410-460 2/12/2025 1/22/2025 Reimbursement 00013-02-2025 24.00 Police- Training- Meals
Total for Vendor StarkP - Peter Stark: 24.00
SterinM - Michael Sterin
01-430-220 2/12/2025 1/23/2025 Reimbursement 00013-02-2025 275.59 Reimbursement for Damaged Mailbox
Total for Vendor SterinM - Michael Sterin: 275.59
SweenMR - Michael Sweeney
01-430-460 2/12/2025 1/24/2025 Reimbursement 00013-02-2025 895.95 NRPA Membership, CPSI Inspection Kit
Total for Vendor SweenMR - Michael Sweeney: 895.95
SystemsN - SystemsNet
01-407-450 2/12/2025 2/1/2025 36630 00013-02-2025 8,688.04 Admin- Computers Backup and Support- February 2025
01-407-450 2/12/2025 2/1/2025 36632 00013-02-2025 8,407.90 Police- Computers Backup and Support- February 2025
01-430-320 2/12/2025 2/1/2025 661697b 00013-02-2025 391.39 PubWks- Telephone Service- February 2025

AP-Outstanding Invoices (2/5/2025 - 8:31 AM)
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https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004796025
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-410-420
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-410-340
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004796111
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-400-420
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=b5aefad9-71ec-49cb-a360-7afe3e92c76c
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-404-301
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004796256
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-410-220
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004796557
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-410-460
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=79dda985-077b-477f-b11a-adbd17f07cc9
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-430-220
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=fe6e7cf1-931b-4367-896e-694e99113f11
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-430-460
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004796621
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-407-450
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-407-450
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-430-320

Fund

Vendor
Account Number JE Date  Invoice Date Invoice No Journal Entry Amount Description
01 - GENERAL FUND
SystemsN - SystemsNet
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-406-320 2/12/2025 2/1/2025 661697¢c 00013-02-2025 391.39 Admin-Telephone Service- February 2025
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-410-320 2/12/2025 2/1/2025 661697¢ 00013-02-2025 839.99 Police- Telephone Service- February 2025
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
Total for Vendor SystemsN - SystemsNet: 18,718.71
TannerBr - Tanner Brothers Dairy
01-430-220 2/12/2025 1/22/2025 738765 00013-02-2025 172.96 PubWks- Coffee Service
Total for Vendor TannerBr - Tanner Brothers Dairy: 172.96
Tanners - Tanners Lawn and Snow Equipment Inc.
01-437-256 2/12/2025 1/17/2025 134826 00013-02-2025 377.18 Fleet- PubWks- Salt Spreader Repairs- TK #5
01-437-259 2/12/2025 1/21/2025 134943 00013-02-2025 558.63 Fleet- Harness, Gear Belt- P&R Salt Spreader
01-437-256 2/12/2025 1/23/2025 135013 00013-02-2025 1,806.65 Fleet- PubWks- Salt Spreaders Repair
Total for Vendor Tanners - Tanners Lawn and Snow Equipment Inc.: 2,742.46
UnitedIn - United Inspection Agency Inc.
01-413-450 2/12/2025 1/29/2025 160999 00013-02-2025 1,750.00 Code- Third Party Inspection
Total for Vendor UnitedIn - United Inspection Agency Inc.: 1,750.00
UnitedTi - United Tire of Southampton
01-437-254 2/12/2025 1/16/2025 1140032884 00013-02-2025 31.57 Fleet- Police- Emissions & Inspection- #54-R
01-437-254 2/12/2025 1/17/2025 1140032902 00013-02-2025 31.57 Fleet- Police- Emissions & Inspection- #54-4
01-437-254 2/12/2025 1/22/2025 1140032956 00013-02-2025 31.57 Fleet- Police- Emissions & Inspection- #54-DS
01-437-254 2/12/2025 1/23/2025 1140032981 00013-02-2025 31.57 Fleet- Police- Emissions & Inspection- #54-1-5
Total for Vendor UnitedTi - United Tire of Southampton: 126.28
USPCanin - United States Police Canine Association, Inc
01-410-460 2/12/2025 1/27/2025 25108 00013-02-2025 40.00 Police- Detection Trials- Hearn/Pako
01-410-460 2/12/2025 1/27/2025 25115 00013-02-2025 40.00 Police- Detection Trials- Freas/Maui
Total for Vendor USPCanin - United States Police Canine Association, Inc: 80.00
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https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004796621
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-406-320
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-410-320
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004796626
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-430-220
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004796629
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-437-256
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-437-259
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-437-256
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004796755
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-413-450
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004796759
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-437-254
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-437-254
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-437-254
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-437-254
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=e4ef8527-3702-4533-a732-de482016895f
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-410-460
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-410-460

Fund

Vendor
Account Number JE Date  Invoice Date Invoice No Journal Entry Amount Description
01 - GENERAL FUND
Veritext - Veritext
01-418-310 2/12/2025 1/16/2025 8008525 00013-02-2025 425.00 ZHB- Transcription Fees (1/13)
Total for Vendor Veritext - Veritext: 425.00
WexBank - Wex Bank
01-437-231 2/12/2025 1/31/2025 102589835 00013-02-2025 53.69 Fuel Expense
Total for Vendor WexBank - Wex Bank: 53.69
Whitedo - Dorothy Whitesell
01-430-220 2/12/2025 1/19/2025 Reimbursement 00013-02-2025 60.00 Reimbursement for Damaged Mailbox
Total for Vendor Whitedo - Dorothy Whitesell: 60.00
Winzer - Winzer Franchise Company
01-437-256 2/12/2025 1/17/2025 2940570 00013-02-2025 378.81 Fleet- PubWks- Hardware- Stock
Total for Vendor Winzer - Winzer Franchise Company: 378.81
Witmer - Witmer Public Safety Group Inc.
01-410-260 2/12/2025 1/15/2025 INV611924 00013-02-2025 108.57 Police- Safariland Holsters (2)
Total for Vendor Witmer - Witmer Public Safety Group Inc.: 108.57
Worth&Co - Worth & Company Inc.
01-409-450 2/12/2025 1/23/2025 44967 00013-02-2025 316.28 PubWks- High Limit Switch
01-409-450 2/12/2025 1/24/2025 44982 00013-02-2025 3,711.83 PubWks- Circulator Pump Replaced- Garage
Total for Vendor Worth&Co - Worth & Company Inc.: 4,028.11
YorkRoad - York Road Auto Glass Inc.
01-437-254 2/12/2025 1/21/2025 1150719 00013-02-2025 314.65 Fleet- Police- Windshield- #54-DS
Total for Vendor YorkRoad - York Road Auto Glass Inc.: 314.65
Total for Fund 01 - GENERAL FUND: 381,792.29

03 - FIRE PROTECTION FUND

AP-Outstanding Invoices (2/5/2025 - 8:31 AM)
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https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=fe4f33fd-e959-4bca-be36-23362491b479
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-418-310
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=f346d4f8-f7de-486d-a996-4ddf05650898